AM Route

6:47 am
6:57 am
7:02 am
7:04 am
7:06 am

PIED. G, ELK CREEK/WESTON HEIGHTS
ROUTE 16
Bus # 1099 — Call # B-16 Orange

Arrive Weston Heights Water Tower

Leave Weston Height Water Tower

P/u at Peterson Road & Haines

P/up at Husker Road

P/u at corner of North Haines/Elk Creek Road

7:18-7:20 am Drop at PVE — Sturgis students transfer to #5692, SBMS students

PM Route

2:25 pm
2:53 pm
3:07 pm
3:17 pm
3:27 pm
3:29 pm
3:32 pm
3:33 pm
3:37 pm
3:38 pm
3:42 pm
3:43 pm

Updated 5/19/21

transfer to #5943

Arrive at Piedmont Elementary School

Leave Piedmont Elementary School

Drop/Pickup at SBMS

Drop at Sunshine Valley Corner

Drop at Husker Road

Drop at Petersen Road & Haines

Turn right onto Rosilee Lane

Drop at Beverly Dr. in Weston Heights

Drop at corner of Jennifer -Weston Heights Water Tower will be on the right
Go back to Haines and turn right onto Haines

Turn left onto Creekside View Lane and drop at 1141 Creekside Dr.

Return to Haines Ave. Turn right onto Haines Ave. and take to the Interstate to
return to shop



