PIED. G, ELK CREEK/WESTON HEIGHTS ROUTE 16 Bus # 1099 – Call # B-16 Orange

AM Route

6:47 am	Arrive Weston Heights Water Tower
6:57 am	Leave Weston Height Water Tower
7:02 am	P/u at Peterson Road & Haines
7:04 am	P/up at Husker Road
7:06 am	P/u at corner of North Haines/Elk Creek Road
7:18-7:20 am	Drop at PVE – Sturgis students transfer to #5692, SBMS students
transfer to #5943	

PM Route

2:25 pm	Arrive at Piedmont Elementary School
2:53 pm	Leave Piedmont Elementary School
3:07 pm	Drop/Pickup at SBMS
3:17 pm	Drop at Sunshine Valley Corner
3:27 pm	Drop at Husker Road
3:29 pm	Drop at Petersen Road & Haines
3:32 pm	Turn right onto Rosilee Lane
3:33 pm	Drop at Beverly Dr. in Weston Heights
3:37 pm	Drop at corner of Jennifer -Weston Heights Water Tower will be on the right
3:38 pm	Go back to Haines and turn right onto Haines
3:42 pm	Turn left onto Creekside View Lane and drop at 1141 Creekside Dr.
3:43 pm	Return to Haines Ave. Turn right onto Haines Ave. and take to the Interstate to
	return to shop